
Public Works Committee

Village of Lombard

Agenda

Village Hall

255 East Wilson Ave.

Lombard, IL  60148

villageoflombard.org

Trustee Greg Gron-Chairperson

Trustee Richard J. TrossCo- Chairperson

John Kaforski, Arthur Kuehl, David Arnold,  Art Frerichs,

Ken Blakeslee and Dan Mahal

Staff Liaison: David Dratnol

Village Hall Community Room7:00 PMTuesday, June 9, 2009

1.0 Call to Order and Roll Call

2.0 Public Participation

3.0 Approval of Minutes

4.0 Unfinished Business

Report from Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. regarding Vista Pond.090211

5.0 New Business

Main Street Access Improvement Project, Final Balancing Change Order No. 1

Authorizing a decrease to the contract with Chicagoland Paving Contractors, Inc. in the 

amount of $44,767.80.  (DISTRICTS #2 & #6)

090301

FY2009 Sewer Televising and Cleaning, Change Order No. 2

Authorizing an increase to the contract with United Septic, Inc. in the amount of $99.99.

090315

Main Street Lighting, Final Balancing Change Order No. 6

Authorizing an increase to the contract with Utility Dynamics in the amount of 

$11,399.43.  (DISTRICTS #1, #2, #4, #5 & #6)

090327

Concrete Rehabilitation, Final Balancing Change Order No. 3

Authorizing a decrease to the contract with Triggi Construction in the amount of 

$5,585.00.

090328

South Booster Station, Change Order No. 2

Authorizing a decrease to the contract with Genco Industries, Inc. in the amount of 

$3,675.25.

090329

FY2010 Asphalt Paving and Patching Program 090347

Page 1 Village of Lombard Printed on 6/9/2009

http://lombard.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=L&ID=8852
http://lombard.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=L&ID=8943
http://lombard.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=L&ID=8957
http://lombard.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=L&ID=8968
http://lombard.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=L&ID=8969
http://lombard.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=L&ID=8970
http://lombard.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=L&ID=8987


June 9, 2009Public Works Committee Agenda

6.0 Item for Ratification

Special Assessment 217B, Change Order No. 1

Authorizing an increase to the contract with Alamp in the amount of $259,054.15. 

(DISTRICT #4)

090326

7.0 Other Business

8.0 Information Only

Project Status Report970045

Change Order Report980212

Engineering Monthly Report030008

9.0 Adjournment

Page 2 Village of Lombard Printed on 6/9/2009

http://lombard.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=L&ID=8967

